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Tues., Oct. 31 HALLOWEEN PARADE 2:30-5:00PM BJH

Fri., Nov. 3 BJH MUSICAL 7:00PM BJH
Sat., Nov. 4 BJH MUSICAL 7:00PM BJH
Thurs.. Nov. 9 7/8 MMEA HONORS AUDITIONS   TBD BJH
Wed., Nov. 29 EXTRA-CURRICULAR ENSEMBLES 7:00PM BJH

*Jazz Band, Wind Ensemble, Advanced Choir

Sat., Dec. 9 TREE, WREATH and BAKE SALE  8:00AM-11:00AM  BJH
*Music Booster Sponsored Event

Mon., Dec. 11 6th GRADE BAND & CHORUS 7:00PM BJH

Tues., Jan. 9 7/8 CHORUS CONCERT 7:00PM BJH
Wed., Jan 17 7/8 BAND 7:00PM BJH

Fri., Feb. 2 HUSKY HOWL 7:00PM BJH
Fri., Feb 9 6th GRADE CHORUS FESTIVAL 2:30PM-7:00PM TBD
TBD MMEA JAZZ GROUP ADJUDICATION TBD            TBD

Wed., Mar 7 ALL-TOWN CHORUS 5-12 6:30PM BHS
Fri., Mar 9 6th GRADE MMEA HONORS BAND      10:00AM-5:00PM    GARDINER

7/8 HONORS JAZZ FESTIVAL 10:00AM-           GARDINER
Sat. Mar 10 UNH JAZZ FESTIVAL TBD    University of NH
Tues., Mar 20 MIOSM EXTRA-CURRICULAR ENSEMBLE CONCERT

7:00PM BJH
Tues, Mar 27 6th GRADE BAND & CHORUS 7:00PM BJH
Wed. Mar 28 MBDA Festival of Bands: TBD         Scarborough

*Wind Ensemble
Tues., Apr 3 7/8 CHORUS 7:00PM BJH
Fri, Apr 6 7/8 MMEA HONORS FESTIVAL 8:00AM-3:30PM         Lisbon
Sat., Apr 7 7/8 MMEA HONORS FESTIVAL 8:00AM         Lisbon

Tues., May 8 ALL-TOWN BAND  5-12 6:30PM BHS
Fri., May 25 GREAT EAST FESTIVAL TBD     New Hampshire

*Wind Ensemble and Advanced Choir
Mon., May 28 MEMORIAL DAY PARADE 6-8 Band 8:00AM BJH

Mon., June 4 6-8 CHORUS THEME CONCERT 7:00PM BJH
Thurs., June 7 6-8 OUTDOOR BAND CONCERT 6:00PM BJH

Please check our Music Website regularly for updated information for all calendar dates and 
events!     http://www.brunswick.k12.me.us/handerson/ 

handerson@brunswick.k12.me.us starleton@brunswickk12.me.us   
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